
Session Refresher Courses PBLD Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 - 
7:15 PM

Thursday, May 1, 2025

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
organized by: TBD
(breakfast included)

                                                            Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

Welcome and Opening Addresses

RC-01
Refresher Course

POCUS Horizons: From Present 
Insights to Future Directions 

PBLDs 1-4
Problem-Based Learning 

DIscussions

WS-01
Hands-on Workshop + Gastric 

Scanning

Blocks for Shoulder / Clavical / 
Humerus

WS-02
Hands-on Workshop + Gastric 

Scanning

Abdominal & Vascular POCUS

MP-01
Moderated ePosters 

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

RC-02
Refresher Course

Together We Stand: Sister 
Societies Session 

PBLDs 5-8
Problem-Based Learning 

DIscussions

WS-03
 Hands-on Workshop  

US-Guided Cryoneurolysis and 
Peripheral Nerve Stimulation 

WS-04
 Hands-on Workshop

  
Cardiac POCUS Workshop for 

Regional Anesthesiologists

MP-02
Moderated ePosters

                                                                                Exhibit Hall Open                                                                                  
                                                                                  Lunch on Own

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
organized by: TBD

(lunch included)

RC-03
Refresher Course

Enhancing Outcomes Through 
Precision and Innovation

PBLDs 9-12
Problem-Based Learning 

DIscussions

WS-05
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for Abdominal Surgery

WS-06
Hands-on Workshop

Neuraxial and Paraneuraxial 
Blocks

MP-03
Moderated ePosters

Special Event
Welcome Networking Reception and Exhibit Hall Grand Opening

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

RC-04
Refresher Course

Navigating Excellence: A Breif 
Update of Recent ASRA Pain 

Medicine Guidelines

PBLDs 13-16
Problem-Based Learning 

DIscussions

WS-07
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for Elbow/Forearm/Hand
Hands-on Workshop

WS-08
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for Hip Surgery and 
Trauma

MP-04
Moderated ePosters



Session Plenary Sessions PBLDs Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters
6:15 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00-6:30 PM

6:30 - 
7:30 PM Resident/Fellow Meet and Greet

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room

PS-04
Plenary Session 

Controversies in Regional 
Anesthesia and Acute Pain 

IS-04
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Beyond the Needle: Crucial 
Skills for Modern 

Physicians

WS-15
Hands-on Workshop

  
Blocks for Chest Wall: 

Breast/Thoracic/Cardiac

WS-16
Hands-on Workshop

Blocks for 
Shoulder/Clavicle/Humerus

MP-08
Moderated ePosters 

PBLDs 29-32
Problem-Based Learning 

Discussions

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
organized by: TBD

(lunch included)

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
organized by: TBD

(lunch included) Lunch on Own

Spec-01 Special Session
How Artificial Intelligence Will Change Healthcare

PS-03
Plenary Session 

Regional Anesthesia: 
Techniques, Management, 

and Innovations

IS-03
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Seeing is Believing POCUS 
Case Based Discussions

WS-13
Interactive Demonstration 

Workshop   

"Ask Me Anything" - Expert 
Tips & Tricks for 

Challenging Scenarios

WS-14
Hands-on Workshop  

Blocks for Spine Surgery 
and Acute Back Pain

MP-07
Moderated ePosters

PBLDs 25-28
Problem-Based Learning 

Discussions

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room

PS-02
Plenary Session

Cutting-Edge Innovations 
in Regional Anesthesia and 

Acute Pain Medicine

IS-02
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Regional Anesthesia 
Education Potpouri

WS-11
Hands-on Workshop

Neuraxial and 
Paraneuraxial Blocks

WS-12
Hands-on Workshop

POCUS - Basic Cardiac 
FATE Exam

MP-06
Moderated ePosters 

PBLDs 21-24
Problem-Based Learning 

DIscussions

Friday, May 2, 2025

ASRA Pain Medicine Morning 
Fun Run 

(Meet in Hotel Lobby)Non-CME Ancillary Event 
organized by: TBD
(breakfast included)

Getting Started
Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

PS-01
Plenary Session

Regional Anesthesia Safety

IS-01 
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Show Me the Money: 
Financial Strategies for 

Regional Anesthesia 
Excellence

WS-09
Hands-on Workshop
+ Gastric Scanning

Blocks for Hip Surgery and 
Trauma

WS-10
Hands-on Workshop
+ Gastric Scanning

Blocks for Knee/Ankle/Foot

MP-05
Moderated ePosters

PBLDs 17-20
Problem-Based Learning 

DIscussions

TICKET

TICKET

TICKET

TICKETTICKETTICKET



Room 3
Session Plenary Sessions PBLDS Interactive Sessions Workshops Workshops Moderated ePosters
6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 - 
6:00 pm

6:00 -
9:00 PM

Break and Refreshments in Foyer

PS-08
Plenary Session 

Controversies in Regional 
Anesthesia: Debates and 

Discussions

MP-12
Moderated ePosters

Session Adjournment and Free Time

Special Event
Annual Meeting Celebration

IS-08
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

 Latest on PROSPECT 
Guidelines

PS-06
Plenary Session 

Society for Obstetric 
Anesthesia and 

Perinatology (SOAP) Panel

MP-10
Moderated ePosters 

Special Event
Excellence in ASRA Pain Medicine Awards Luncheon

PS-07
Plenary Session 

High-Yield Regional 
Anesthesia and POCUS 

Demo Delights

PBLDs 41-44
Problem-Based Learning 

Discussions

MP-11
Moderated ePosters

PBLDs 37-40
Problem-Based Learning 

Discussions

IS-06 
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

A Hocus Pocus Interactive 
Extravaganza

WS-19
Hands-on Workshop 

Blocks for Chest Wall: 
Breast/Thoracic/Cardiac

WS-20
Hands-on Workshop 

Abdominal and Vacular 
POCUS

IS-07
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

Handling Regional 
Anesthesia Complications

WS-21
Hands On Workshop

Blocks for Abdominal 
Surgery

WS-22
Hands-on Workshop

Transplant and Vascular 
Block Pack

Break in Exhibit Hall
Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room

Saturday, May 3, 2025

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
organized by: TBD
(breakfast included)

Non-CME Ancillary Event 
organized by: TBD
(breakfast included)

PS-05
Plenary Session 

RAPM Top Papers Session 

MP-09
Moderated ePosters 

Getting Started
Registration and Breakfast in Foyer

PBLDs 33-36
Problem-Based Learning 

Discussions

IS-05
Ask the Experts Interactive 

Session

ASRA Chronicles: Tracing 
the Tapestry of ASRA Pain 

Medicine

WS-17
Hands-on Workshop

Cardiac POCUS 

WS-18
Hands-on Workshop + 

Gastric Scanning

Fundamental Ultrasound-
Guided Peripheral Nerve 

Blocks and Skills 


	Thursday SaaG
	Friday SaaG
	Saturday SaaG

