Thursday, May 1, 2025								
Session	Refresher Courses	PBLD	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters			
6:45 AM								
7:00 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event organized by: TBD							
7:15 AM	(breakfast included)		Registration and Breakfast in Fo	yer				
7:30 AM								
7:45 AM								
8:00 AM			Welcome and Opening Addresses	<b>S</b>				
8:15 AM	RC-01	PBLDs 1-4	TICKET WS-01	TICKET WS-02	MP-01			
8:30 AM	Refresher Course	Problem-Based Learning Discussions	Hands-on Workshop + Gastric Scanning	Hands-on Workshop + Gastric Scanning	Moderated ePosters			
8:45 AM	POCUS Horizons: From Present Insights to Future Directions		Blocks for Shoulder / Clavical / Humerus	Abdominal & Vascular POCUS				
9:00 AM			numerus					
9:15 AM								
9:30 AM								
9:45 AM			Break and Refreshments in Foyer					
10:00 AM	RC-02	TICKET PBLDs 5-8	TICKET WS-03	TICKET WS-04	MP-02			
10:15 AM	Refresher Course  Together We Stand: Sister	Problem-Based Learning Discussions	Hands-on Workshop	Hands-on Workshop	Moderated ePosters			
10:30 AM	Societies Session		US-Guided Cryoneurolysis and Peripheral Nerve Stimulation	Cardiac POCUS Workshop for Regional Anesthesiologists				
10:45 AM								
11:00 AM								
11:15 AM								
11:30 AM								
11:45 AM								
12:00 PM 12:15 PM								
12:30 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event organized by: TBD (lunch included)		Exhibit Hall Open					
12:45 PM 1:00 PM	(lunch included)		Lunch on Own					
1:15 PM 1:30 PM		TICKET	TICKET	TICKET				
1:45 PM	RC-03 Refresher Course	PBLDs 9-12 Problem-Based Learning	WS-05 Hands-on Workshop	WS-06 Hands-on Workshop	MP-03 Moderated ePosters			
2:00 PM	Enhancing Outcomes Through	Discussions	Blocks for Abdominal Surgery	Neuraxial and Paraneuraxial				
2:15 PM	Precision and Innovation			Blocks				
2:30 PM								
2:45 PM								
3:00 PM								
3:15 PM								
3:30 PM			Break and Refreshments in Foyer					
3:45 PM		TICKET	TICKET	TICKET				
4:00 PM	RC-04 Refresher Course	PBLDs 13-16 Problem-Based Learning Discussions	WS-07 Hands-on Workshop	WS-08 Hands-on Workshop	MP-04 Moderated ePosters			
4:15 PM	Navigating Excellence: A Breif Update of Recent ASRA Pain	DISCUSSIONS	Blocks for Elbow/Forearm/Hand Hands-on Workshop	Blocks for Hip Surgery and Trauma				
4:30 PM	Medicine Guidelines							
4:45 PM								
5:00 PM								
5:15 - 7:15 PM			Special Event					
7.13 PM		Welcome Netv	working Reception and Exhibit Hall	Grand Opening				

		Fri	day, May	2, 2025				
Session	Plenary Sessions	PBLDs	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters		
6:15 AM			ASRA Pain Medicine Morning					
6:45 AM			Fun Run (Meet in Hotel Lobby)					
7:00 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event organized by: TBD		(moot in riotor Eodby)					
7:15 AM	(breakfast included)			1				
7:30 AM		l	Getting Registration and	Started Breakfast in Foyer				
7:45 AM								
B:00 AM	PS-01	TICKET BLDs 17-20	IS-01	TICKET WS-09	TICKET WS-10	MP-05		
B:15 AM	Plenary Session	Problem-Based Learning Discussions	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Hands-on Workshop + Gastric Scanning	Hands-on Workshop + Gastric Scanning	Moderated ePosters		
B:30 AM	Regional Anesthesia Safety	Biodessions	Show Me the Money:	· ·	Blocks for Knee/Ankle/Foot			
B:45 AM			Financial Strategies for Regional Anesthesia	Trauma				
9:00 AM	_		Excellence					
9:15 AM								
9:30 AM								
9:45 AM			Barrel 1 5	Evhihit Uall				
		Break in Exhibit Hall Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room						
0:00 AM								
0:15 AM	PS-02	TICKET PBLDs 21-24 Problem-Based Learning	IS-02	WS-11	WS-12	MP-06		
0:30 AM	Plenary Session  Cutting-Edge Innovations	Problem-Based Learning Discussions	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Hands-on Workshop  Neuraxial and	Hands-on Workshop  POCUS - Basic Cardiac	Moderated ePosters		
0:45 AM	in Regional Anesthesia and Acute Pain Medicine		Regional Anesthesia Education Potpouri	Paraneuraxial Blocks	FATE Exam			
1:00 AM	Poute I am modelino		Zadodion i ospodii					
1:15 AM								
1:30 AM	_							
1:45 AM			1					
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	Non CME Annillani Frant	Non CME Application	T					
2:30 PM	Non-CME Ancillary Event organized by: TBD (lunch included)	Non-CME Ancillary Event organized by: TBD (lunch included)						
2:45 PM :00 PM	(laner meladed)	(iditer incidued)	1	Lunch on Own				
1:15 PM 1:30 PM								
1:45 PM								
			How Artificial Intelligenc	ecial Session e Will Change Healthcare				
2:00 PM								
2:15 PM	PS-03	PBLDs 25-28	IS-03	WS-13	WS-14	MP-07		
2:30 PM	Plenary Session  Regional Anesthesia:	Problem-Based Learning Discussions	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Interactive Demonstration Workshop	Hands-on Workshop  Blocks for Spine Surgery	Moderated ePosters		
2:45 PM	Techniques, Management, and Innovations		Seeing is Believing POCUS Case Based Discussions	"Ask Me Anything" - Expert Tips & Tricks for	and Acute Back Pain			
3:00 PM			200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Challenging Scenarios				
3:15 PM								
3:30 PM								
3:45 PM			1					
4:00 PM		n.	Break in E freshments, Exhibition, ePoster	Exhibit Hall	oom			
4:15 PM		Rel	nesiments, Exhibition, eroster	e, AONA Faill Medicine Chat K	OOM			
1:30 PM	DC 24	TICKET	10.24	TICKET	TICKET	NO 22		
4:45 PM	PS-04 Plenary Session	PBLDs 29-32 Problem-Based Learning Discussions	IS-04 Ask the Experts Interactive Session	WS-15 Hands-on Workshop	WS-16 Hands-on Workshop	MP-08 Moderated ePosters		
5:00 PM	Controversies in Regional Anesthesia and Acute Pain	DISCUSSIONS	Session  Beyond the Needle: Crucial	Blocks for Chest Wall: Breast/Thoracic/Cardiac	Blocks for Shoulder/Clavicle/Humerus			
5:15 PM	Anestresia and Acute Pain		Skills for Modern Physicians	Dieast Horacic/Cardiac	onoutuer/oravicie/numerus			
			·yolciano					
5:30 PM								
5:30 PM								
45 PM								

		Satu	rday, Ma	y 3, 2025						
Session	Plenary Sessions	PBLDS	Interactive Sessions	Workshops	Workshops	Moderated ePosters				
6:45 AM										
7:00 AM	Non-CME Ancillary Event organized by: TBD	Non-CME Ancillary Event organized by: TBD								
7:15 AM	(breakfast included)	(breakfast included)								
7:30 AM		Getting Started  Registration and Breakfast in Foyer								
7:45 AM										
8:00 AM	PS-05	TICKET BLDs 33-36	IS-05	TICKET WS-17	TICKET WS-18	MP-09				
8:15 AM	Plenary Session  RAPM Top Papers Session	Problem-Based Learning Discussions	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Hands-on Workshop  Cardiac POCUS	Hands-on Workshop + Gastric Scanning	Moderated ePosters				
8:30 AM			ASRA Chronicles: Tracing the Tapestry of ASRA Pain	Gurullo i Godo	Fundamental Ultrasound- Guided Peripheral Nerve					
8:45 AM 9:00 AM			Medicine		Blocks and Skills					
9:15 AM										
9:30 AM										
9:45 AM	Pofrashmenta Ful	Break in Exhibit Hall Refreshments, Exhibition, ePosters, ASRA Pain Medicine Chat Room								
10:00 AM	Reiresnments, Exh	iibiiion, erosiers, ASKA Pain N	ledione Chat Room							
10:15 AM	PS-06	TICKET PBLDs 37-40	IS-06	TICKET WS-19	TICKET WS-20	MP-10				
10:30 AM	Plenary Session  Society for Obstetric	Problem-Based Learning Discussions	Ask the Experts Interactive Session	Hands-on Workshop  Blocks for Chest Wall:	Hands-on Workshop  Abdominal and Vacular	Moderated ePosters				
10:45 AM 11:00 AM	Anesthesia and Perinatology (SOAP) Panel		A Hocus Pocus Interactive Extravaganza	Breast/Thoracic/Cardiac	POCUS					
11:15 AM										
11:30 AM										
11:45 AM										
12:00 PM										
12:15 PM	TICKET									
12:30 PM 12:45 PM	Special Event Excellence in ASRA Pain Medicine Awards Luncheon									
1:00 PM										
1:15 PM										
1:30 PM										
1:45 PM 2:00 PM	PS-07 Plenary Session	PBLDs 41-44 Problem-Based Learning	IS-07 Ask the Experts Interactive	WS-21 Hands On Workshop	WS-22 Hands-on Workshop	MP-11 Moderated ePosters				
2:00 PM	- High-Yield Regional Anesthesia and POCUS	Discussions	Session  Handling Regional	Blocks for Abdominal Surgery	Transplant and Vascular Block Pack	22.22.23				
2:30 PM	Demo Delights		Anesthesia Complications	Surgery	DIOCK PACK					
2:45 PM										
3:00 PM										
3:15 PM			Break and Refre	shments in Foyer						
3:30 PM	PS-08		IS-08			MP-12				
3:45 PM	Plenary Session  Controversies in Regional		Ask the Experts Interactive Session			Moderated ePosters				
4:00 PM	Anesthesia: Debates and Discussions		Latest on PROSPECT Guidelines							
4:15 PM 4:30 PM										
4:45 PM 5:00 -	Session Adjournment and Free Time									
6:00 pm 6:00 - 9:00 PM	Special Event									
5.00 FW	Annual Meeting Celebration									